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Now York Stock Quotations
; NEW YORK, Feb. 24 --VP)- Today closing quotations:

Gen Electric 35American Can 88
Am Power it Lt 74 Gen Foods
Am Tel & TeL147 Gen Motors 99
Anaconda 32 H Goodyear Tire 41

Int Harvest 23
Int Paper 45

GEORGE W. HUBBS CO.
1853 N. Capitol Phone '

acre with S bdr Bung. 1 year old. An elec "heat, ven bllnde, dole garage.
Refrig. table chairs, bdr furn goes at $7960. Suburban.

bdr Bung. LR, DR. K. b-i- ns. Bus by door, garage. Soma fruit 4s But trees.
S lots in No. business zone. Price for quick sale at $6300. City.

Approx-- 1 acre with 2 bdr Bung. LR. K. b-i-ns. Sua 1 blk. Will exchange fag
house close in. $4300 Sub-urba-n.

RESTAURANT stocked St some equipment, Good lease. Nice clean placeon N. Portland Rd. Living quarters $1500.

BUSINESS 1 houses, garagt building, and service station with 1 eledpumps. Located on busy biway. Large corner lot 125 x 130.

Will sacrifice restaurant which Includes equipment and stock. Locatednext to Saving Center In West Salem.
We have a variety of farms. Come In and Inquire or call our office fog

information.
tEve. phones: (2-54- 81 farms)

Bendlx Avia 32
Beth Steel 30 V
Boeing Air 21 jKennecott
Calil Pack 30 Y4

Canadian Pac 12 Ubby McN
Case J I 33 Lone BeU A
Caterpillar 55 Vi Mont Ward

' Chrysler 51 Nash Kelvin
Comwlth Sou 3Vi Nat Dairy
Cons Vultee 8 N Y Central

: Continental Can.. 33 Vr Northern
Crown Zel .23 V4 Pac Am
Curtis Wr . 84 Pac Gas CAN YOU run a Chicken. Steak and Dancing place with a Mix license.

Call Jack.
LOVELY 2 B.R. and den with flreplacs. double garage, large lot 1

Keizer Dist. $12,600. Call Jack.
BEST BUY IN TOWN in the very latest beauty parlor and living quar-

ters. $5500. Call DahL

HOLLYWOOD. New modern ranch type 2 BR., L.R- - D.R.. Kit, Hwd. floors,
fireplace, garage, $11,000 Call DahL

GROCERY STORE, doing about $150,000 annual. Stock about $18,000. Total
price $22,000. Call Ed.

GOOD RESTAURANT, doing fine business for sale. Call Ed.
Englewood modern 5 room home, hwd floor, fireplace, full basement, fur

nace. price $11,200. Call Ed.

ED BYRKIT & CO.
3423 Portland Road

LEE OHMART &

ARE YOU BUILDING 7
We have a nice lot on the corner of

Saginaw and Lrfelle. 55x75. both sts.
paved. Some trees. Priced reduced to
$1,200. See Art Roeftilln. .
A MANBRIN GARDENS "BANCHO"
Located at 420-Wa- yne Dr. 2 bdrms.

with full basemeht and automatic heat.
This is an Ideal location with all city
conveniences. Drive by then call Thel-m- a

Mankertz to see the interior.
OWNER WANTS AN OFFER NOW
An almost new home at 1540 Pearl

St. F.H.A. built and financed. See it
today I

FOR KENT
Older house at 480 Ratcliff Dr un

furnished, $37.30 per mo.

LEE OHMART &
Phone

ENGLEWOOD Pvd. St. Sidewalks.
dry basm. 1 year old. Exceptional value. Call Ed. Lukinbeal eves.

$17.300 Large roomy Cape Cod Home 3 fireplaces beautiful full fin. base
ment. Lot 90 x 190 Stone PaUo. Call

$7300 Nice 2 Bed R. home L. R.
garage, corner lot. Call Omer Huff

$94503 0. R. L. R. 1 Buiitins
Mr. Christense n fv

3 Bed Rms. 1 story Englewood.
$12.500 New See Ed. Lukinbeal eves. 1

310400 FH.A. Terms New $ bd. rm. unfin. attic, hwd. lira, flreplaee,
oil fur. Lot 80 x 140. Call Harvey Huff eves

$8950 Very good 5 Bed R. house L. EL Dining R. Kitchen Bath OH
piped furnace in nice basement. Call Omer Huff eves

811.500 Englewood Dist. $ B. R.' L.R. D.R. Full basement Fireplac-e-
Lovely back yard. Call Mr. Christensen eves.

1 Atnlawi Tl .A 1, l BfOgW ilK. AW J W. JO. ... ,.vV BW. VM, . " -
shrubs. May be bought furnished at $950$. See Ed. Lukinbeal eves 80.

HUFF REAL
Realtors

341 Chemeketa St.

NELSON NEWS
2-- N. EAST $5250

Mod. neat 4-r-mi. uuL rm. with auto.
water htr L. trays, oil heat, Ige. gar,
auxuw jot. mm Jc nut trees, close to

NEW 4--BR $8500
. Beautiful hdwd. firs., elec. heat or
rurnace. lr. dr. insulated, dble. gar.,
near bus. stores Jc schools. Quick saleprice $8500.
ACREAGE FOR INCOME PROPERTYac Z'k ac. cherries. 2 walnuts,
bal. in berries A rarden. Good well
with elec. pump. 7 rm. mod. borne,
barn, chicken hse. Equipment includes
iracror. siu.uuo.

If you cannot use any of the above
tell us what you want and you will get
it. Our salesmen keep right up to dateon hundreds of properties in their re
spective deportments.

Nelson & Nelson
Specializing Realtors

702 N. High Phone
LOOKING for a nice new home, one

that Is modern in every respect? Then
let us show you this one with X bed
rooms, living room, dining room,
kitchen, bath, utility room, fireplace.
all electric, double garage. Imm. Posa.

P. H. Bell, Realtor
361 Chemeketa Street

Phone
Eves.

OWNER LEAVING
FOR QUICK SALE 4 Bedrm ha

furnace. Etsmt. fplace. $7000.
4 rm. Furnished hse. corner lot. $2730.
Both in West Salem.
B. Isherwood, Realtor

Office ph. Eves. 6F11 or
$800 DOWN, full price $4750 buys 1

Bedroom plastered home lust 2 yrs.
old. Completely furnished with almost
new furniture. Located East on bus
line. Large lot.

cau o. v. Hume wttn
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 S. High St. Ph. Eves.

RICHMOND SCHOOL DISTRICT
Extra good 2 B.R. home. 1 and '.4

baths. Completely furnished with elec.
stove, refrig, auto-wash- er. 3 B.R. sets,
rug, lamps, etc. A real buy for only
$7500. Reason for selling, owner leav-
ing town. ?

Goodwin & McMillin,
Realtors

Phone 484 Court St.
Nights or

$6300 Over 'i acre on State St. 2
bedrm. house, garden fruit. Will take
in trailer house as part payment, bal.
terms at $40 per mo.

$1,000 DOWN We have several nice
new modern homes, with auto, oil heat.
Hwd. floors, fireplace, ready to move
Into. $8,500 full price.

88.000 Dandy 2 bedrm. home with
liv. rm., dinette, kit, bath. Lg. garage.
Hwd. firs., fireplace, utility rm. Very
good. Call Ray Davis.

GEO. A. WALTERS,
REAL ESTATE

960 S. Coml. Ph. 23849. Eve.-ph- . 28658
TWO YEARS AGO

This was a new house. HW floors.
plastered, wired for range, gas heat,
lanndry trays, two nice bedrooms,
large lot. Owner has been transferred
and will accept reasonable offer. Loan
of approx. $6000 may be assumed.
Call Mr. Beckett,

Salem Realty Co.
Realtors

149 N. High St. Phone 37660

Small Home, North .
1 B.R. home with shower, small lot.

close to Hollywood. New oil clreula
tor and elec. range goes at $3750.

New 4 Room Home
8 yr. old. 2 nice bedrms. LR. kitch-

en, dinette and utility. aU hdw. firs,
oil heat. Hollywood Dist. $7,000.

Art Madsen
1328 State St. Ph.

$9,000.00. LA- X- BUILT home.
Located East on bus line and close to
school. Home has h.w. floors through
out. Attached garage. Lot 68x130. Can
give terms.

Call O. V. Hume with
State Finance Co.,

Realtors
153 8. High St. Ph. Eves.

Exclusive Homes
We have several very fine 2 and 3

BR ranch style homes in the better
neighborhoods of the city. Some are
on beautiful view lots. Priced from
$11,500 to $21,000.

$615 Down
Spacious new all mod. X BR bung.

Lge. liv. rm, with fireplace, unfin-
ished attic and attached garage. Full
price S09UU. . j:

Walter Mnsgrave Realtors
1233 Edge water. Ph. Eye. --9939

811.000. LATE BUILT FJi.A. home
located at 275 Iowa St. Lot 80x12$. OU
heat. ar garage. Immediate j pos
session. Terms.

Call O. V. Hume with j

State Finance Co.,
Realtors j

153 S. High St. Ph. Eves. 06

LEO N. CHILDS, INC.
REALTORS

SUBURBAN 2 bedrm. home. ' ! acreT
Garage: chicken house. On bus
line. Price $5950.

HOME & INCOME. Good location.
Price only $6500.

ATTRACTIVE RANCH TYPE 2 bedrm.
home. Fireplace: auto, furnace.
Englewood Dist. Price 89500. Xf you
don't see lt advertised. CALL US.

LEO N. CHILDS. INC.. REALTORS
"33 years of dependable service

to home owners"
344 State St. - Phone
, Evenings call j

$850.00 DOWN
$50.00 per mo.

Modern 2 bedroom house. 1 years
old. Detached garage, large, lot, Keizer
dist. Full pripe $6150.

Abrams & Skinner, Inc.
411 Masonic Bldg,
Insurance Mtg. Loans' BY OWNER: 3 bedrm. mod. house,

full cement bsmt, auto. 'foil heat, on
14 acres. 2 barns (1 aluminum), chicken
house, garage, caretakers quarters. 2
wells, 2i A. strawberries. 4 mi. of
city limits, near Liberty Dist. on Sky-
line Rd. Will sell or trade for suit-
able Los Angeles property. Ph.
for appointment.

BY OWNER: 1 B.R. home. Ratciiff ic
Hulaey.Ph. Rent terms.

OWNER leaving state, must sell new
home. ac, furn. 'or unfurn.

Plastered. Insul, weatherst ripped, elec.
heat, wall to wall carpet. Private Well.
Bus by door.: FHA approved. Located
on uirawi itq.. t. a, box na.

SALE OR rent: 4 rm. house, garage
at 2379 Mason St. 1 blk. west of 8.
Coral. $4,000 or will take late model car
or pickup as down payment and terms.
Ph.

800 LOCUST ST. $6500. Owner occu-pie- d
Income property. 3 bdrm. up and

bath, living, dining room, kitchen, den
and 1 bedroom down. Lot 91x150, room
for additional home. Owner Ph. 23453.
Agent

BY BUILDER New 1 bedrm. home.
$2000 down. Also 2 bedrm. home, $1850
down. Ph.

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
"

this is rr ; '
$7,500. New S bedroom home with a large unfinished upstairs. Over 888

sq. ft. This home has a State G.I. appraisal and $1.900. will handle It. Hurrf
out and let us show you this fine suburban home. '

1 ACRE
Very attractive year old. all modern plastered home, with S bedrooms,

hardwood floors, att. garage. SmaU barn, chicken house, family berries, younf
fruit trees, adundance of lovely shrubbery and landscaping. AU of this on aft
acre of real soil. Without a doubt you win recognlza this as a smart buy a4
"'a50' NEW RANCH STYLE J

$14,000. Three bedroom home North, over 1800 aq. ft. of floor space. Beau
tiful clear oak floors, spacious living room and dinging room combination.
Very Urge Inside utility and attached double garage. FU-- V. will loan $104
on this wonderfulbuy of the week.

SULLIVAN REALTY CO.
$365 Portland Road Ph. Eves. 60

BILLS UNPAID?
Let Personal's Yes
Manager pay them

for you!
Here's a sensible plan used by near

ly one million Personal customers to
clean up bills, etc.

1 Add obligations and pay them
with a personal loan.

2 Then make lust one reason-
able payment each month.
LOANS $25 TO $500 ON AUTOS. UP
TO $300 ON SALARY. FURNITURE.

Dont' borrow unnecessarily, but if a
loan solves a problem, phone or come
in today.

PERSONAL
Finance Company

518 State St.. Rm. US
Phone E. GalHnger. Mgr.

LiC. M-1- 65

FARM and CITi LOANS
4,i and 8

Tour own terms of repaymeat with- -
m reason casa lor Real Estate coo
tracts and Second Mortgages

CAPITOL SECURITIES CO.
fffl Ptnneer Tru- -t RM Phone T18J

Private Money
On Cars. Trucks. & Trailer Homes

Long or Short Term Paymenta
Roy H. Simmons

136 S Commercial St Phone

AUTO LOANS
'WILLAMETTE CREDIT. CO.

182 S. Church St. Ph.
Parking Aplenty

Lie. M159-S15- 4

For Rent Rooms
SLEEPING ROOM. 795 N. Winter.

Ph.
WELL FURN. sleeping rm. H A C

water, close in. men only. 737 Center,
ROOM for 1 or 2. Cooking privilege

575 N. Cottage.
SLEEPING ROOM for ladies. H tc C

water, bath. block from state house
266 N Canitol. : : i TSLP. RM, garage if desired. Close to
Hollywood. Ph.

HOLLYWOD sip. rms. Ph.
"HEATED ROOMS, one with cooking

privileges. 565 N. Cottage.
PLEASANT sleeping rm. for gentle-ma- n.

1050. Norway. Ph.
SLEEPING ROOM Phone
SLP. RM. Reasonable. For emp. glrL

Meals arranged is desired. 960 Marion,

Room and Board
EXPERIENCED practical nurse will

take 2 or 3 patients in own home. Ph.
or inquire at 855 N. Liberty.

For Rent Apartments
FURN. 2 rm. apt. Maple Ave. Gas

heat, refrig. $40. Inq. 740 Chemeketa.
2 RM. fSri apt Adults. Ph.

1935 Center.
FURN. 2 rm. apt. for couple or sip.

rms. for 2 men. 440 Mill.
3 RM. APT.. Hollywood. Nicely fumf.

garage. $55. Ph.
TWO ROOM apartment. Reasonable.

Phone
LARGE 3 rm. furn. 1st fir. apt.

March 15. Steam heat, single business
woman preferred. Ph. mornings.

NICELY FURN. 2 rm. apts. Laundry
facilities. Ambassador Apts. 550 N.
Summer.

TWO m. apts. Pri. bath, elec
range, heat and refrig. 1342 N. Capitol

2 RM. housekeeping apt. for 1 or 2
emp. men. 103 Marlon St.

ONE m ant. 1173 N. 4th St.
" 3 RM. FURN. apt, HC wtr.. oil
heat, st. fir., close in. reas.. adults.
180 Envision st.. cor. Div. 8r Front.

J RM. FURN. apt, $5.00 weekly, el
derly person. Ph.

NICELY FURM. APT. No objection to
mall child. Utilities furn. 365 S. 16th St.
HOLLYWOOD apt 03i McCoy. Ph.
STRICTLY MODERN, elec. heat, ci

ty and sen. bus. 3580 S. Com'l. St.
VACANCY. Apt, in new court, un- -

furn. except for range, refrig. and auto,
laundry. Call afternoons Only at 907 8.
13th St.

NEW APT. Hollywood district. Partly
furn. Adults. 1047 Madison St.

For Rent Houses
SMALL HOUSE, new: for emp. cou-

ple, no drinking. Call at 1065 Highland
ASMALL 2 B R. house. 450 N. East StZ
Monmouth. Ore.

t RM. HOUSE, east of town. For lease
1 ac. of ground, water, lights and tele- -

Also nice 3 rm. cottage. CallShone.
5 ROOM MOD, newly furn. to lease

for one year to couple only, no chil-
dren, no pets. $65 mo. "i blk. to bus.
2598 Brooks St. .

1 YEAR LEASE, new 4 rm. house.
rartly furn, big garden space. Phone

2 ROOM furnished modern cottage.
Phone

FURN. 1 rm. cabin. Ph.

For Rent
OFFICE SPACE, ground floor. Small

but good location. 250 Court St.
IKONfcHS By the week Pnone
f.(K)D Used Ptano H L Stiff
BUSINESS Room H. L. Stiff.
TRAILERS 75c first hr. 50c hrs

following Woodry's Mkt. 160$ N
Summer

TRUCKS FOR RENT
Blankets furn. 197 S. Liberty. Ph.

TRUCKS and cars for rent Blankets
furnished Smitty's Clipper Service
Center and Church. Phone

Wanted to Rent
WANTED TO RENT by March 14. 3--

rm. furn. apt. by employed coupie.
near Memorial hospital. Call eve. 2856$.

STATE EMPLOYEE need 1 or 2 B.R,
partly furn. or unfurn. house, walking
distance to State CapitoL Reasonable
rent. Call

COUPLE with child desire partly fur-
nished house. Ph.

DESIRE room and board in private
home, close in. Les Dennison, Gen. Del,
Salem.

STATE EMPLOYEE, wife and baby
need unfurn. house or apt. close in.
Reasonable rent. Good care guaranteed.
Call McFarUnd, ph. ext. Z. bet,
$ a.m.-- 5 p.m.

2 B.R. house or apt, neatly furn. tc
refrig. Close to bus line, must accept
2 lovely children. Ph. V. M.
Dinwlddie. 2375 S. Coml.

1 3-- Bh HOUSE. J. Coffey. Days Pli.
Eves. Ph.

WANTED: 2 or 3 BR house, prefer-abl-y

with yard. Ph. 64.

COLLEGE STUDENT and wife desire
3 rm. turn, apt. by March 1st, Ph.

58

BUSINESS WOMAN would like to
share apt, or small house. Call
9 ajn. to $ p.m.

Lois
LOT, corner Norway It Baker sts.

facing E. Sewer, water and paving in
and paid. $1900. Owner. H. M. Perry.
345 3. View Place. pik. s. rung ,

VIEW LOTS. 500 ' BIOCS,, Vista Ave.
WOODED LOTS. 809 block. Ratcliff Dr.

City water. Owner, ph.
" CHOICE LOTS with city water. ReasT

Call '
CORNER LOT lOOxM. cor. of Oxford

and High. Inq. 1999 W. Nob HID, eves.

For Salt; Real Estate
SPECIAL, by owner: Good 4 bdrm.

mod. bae. New roof, new garage, fire-
place, lot 88x182. School and city bus
at door. See this and make reasonable
offer. 35 Lansing Ave.

BY OWNER: Newly completed 1 B.R.
home with streplacc. utility rm, att,
garage, elec beat. Inq. at $$ Abraxas or
ph.

BY builder --3 ed room n
Inauire 1143 S. 15th

BY OWNER: Attractive modTT rm.
hoiTte fid, floor. bAMtncntv auto, fur
Maa-- a Ma-a- 1 - mmm MaM-- i

BOOKKEEPERTwortirj exp. required. Min. see 23.
COMMERCIAL PLACEMENT AGENCY
360 State St. Ph.

MAN. preferably between 2S and 30.
with office experience and good edu-
cation. Must be able to meet the pub-li- e.

This position is one of responsi-
bility and has an excellent future.
Write Statesman Box 871. lUtinf ex-
perience and qualification.

Help Wanted
AMBITIOUS MAN OR WOMAN

of unquestionable character, refine
ment. age 25 to 50. collef e education
preferred, must be ready to accept
position by March 10 and be capable
ui earning ioovc ta.uw annuauy. i am

u. ...
with a Marshall Field owned Enter--
prise and need local assistant. For in
terview write fully to J. B. Newhardt.
Rt. 4. Box 518. Salem. Oregon. State
age. education and phone.

Salesman Wanted
ONE SALESMAN, age 25 or over.

Must have car. Guaranteed salary and
liberal commission. Ph.

5 AMBITIOUS MEN wanted. Car nec-
essary. Only exp. salesmen need apply.
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
X4I North Liberty

Upstair Pertlajad General Beetric
Ce. aOfrlee epea Satwday-- ealy 19
aaav. to 1 pM. 0 to I P - Ceasal-tatie- m.

Bleed presswe and nrtoe
testa are free eg ekarg. rraetleed
dace 1911.

Office ph. Eve. 77 ar 34

CO., REALTORS
SUBURBAN GOOD TERMS

Located at 450 Morgan Ave: its as
attractive 2 bedroom electrically heat-
ed home. Lot 80x318. See it today.
1 1.950 cash down. Please do not dis-
turb tenants.
F.H.A. TERMS ENGLEWOOD DIST.
A 2 bedroom home with basement at

1550 Roosevelt, $2,150 down. bal. FJLA.
Please call to see the Interior,
IDEAL WITH UNEXCELLED VIEW
S large residential sites oa the cor-

ner of Candalarla Blvd. 81 Doughton St.
Lots of lovely new construction in thig
area. Excel, restrictions. Take a drtvt
by today, then call us.

Evenings Please Call
Thelme Mankertz 22

Warren Brasher
BUI Stewart

CO., REALTORS
477 Court it

Fireole. dining rm. Den. t B R. Full

Harvey Huff eves.
Dining R. Kitchen B. Nook. bsmt.

eves.
Good Location, Better see this, can

Din. Rm.. F. Pic. Utility Rm. Lg. aa.

nUKTH Ur. aa lt - y4 1.1. rt 1

ESTATE CO.
Argo Hotel Bldg.
Phone 71

SEE THIS HOME AND MAKE AN
OFFER I

The home you have been looking fof.
Lovely home South, liv. rm., 13'rx23tft, fireplace, din. rm, hdwd. firs, I
nice bdrms.. lac. closets, full baamt-lg- e.

lot. fenced in back yard, oa bvl
line and close to stores. S blka. ti
schools. Call Earl West.

Evenings Call
Roy Ferr- -i --$01

Earl Wast .
Peter H. Gelser

BROS., REALTORS .
134 South Liberty Strae

TOTAL PRICE i

$2500 CASH
TWO 3 RM. HOUSES ON ONE LOT

Close in north, priced tor quicR
sale. One house very livable, weather
stripped. Insulated and Venetian blind,
Al Izaak & Co., Realtors

$033 Portland Road
Ph. 96 Ph. $-- 3

$13,500.
BEAUTIFULLY FURNISHED

'Also very beautifully finished, flarge rooms, bath 6t utility, large land
scaped lot, tf

$11,500.
FAIRMOUNT HILL.

$ bedrooms, carpeted living room,
dinette, kitchen, baih. bsmt. oil furn,
not a large lot. A nice home.

$8500.
NORTH SALEM "

New 3 bedroom home, EVe, ht,hdw. firs, corner lot, move right liL
We might be able to arrange your owm
terms.
CHAS. HUDKINS & SON

REALTORS
25$ N. High St. Phone 1-- 4 lf

$1500 DOWN
Nice 2 bedroom! plastered home, to-

wards Keizer dist, acre. Some frutttrees, garage, deep welL Priced $3754.

$7500. ACREAGE
3 bedroom home, approx. i acre

edge of city south. Variety of fruit,
Nice yard.

$8000 SO. 12th
S bedroom plastered home and small

warehouse, located in Ne, 3 Industrial
sone. $3000 down.

NEW $8900.
New S bedroom plastered heme. Ira.

liv. room, dining room, compact kit
chen, attached garage. Hdw. floors, au-
to, oil floor furnace. Corner lot. Eng.
schooL

SALEM REALETERIA
--C KILGORE REAL ESTATE

423 8. 12th. Ph. 34853. Eve. 333j
Will exchange for 2-bdrm . Sa'lem hse.

Built in 1941. 3 bdrms, oil heat, Dutch
kit, wired for rge, ar gar patio,
barbecue flrep, greert hse, fish pool,
fruit, nut trees, berries. Sm. nursery
stock of shrubs. Lovely yard. iB acre
exceL soil. Choice location. On bus Una.
Gd. schools. Write or cau.
WIGGINS & HIBBARD

339 BW Alder. Portland 4. Ore. AT. 8ff

A REAL BUY
Lata built mod. 3 bdrm. en floor

home. Att. garage, nice lot. close to
school and stores. Owner leaving city,
will sacrifice quick sale. $5800 on easy
terms. Call Mr. Clear.
Walter Mussrave Realtors
1233 Edgewater. Ph. 09; Eve. Sf

BUSINESS LOCATIONS
No. 3 business --one Lot 100x123 ft.

A good warehouse site, trackage. A
bargain at 81.500.

No. 3 business cone Lot $0x97 ft,
paved st.. sidewalk In. A fine location
for shop, store or restaurant. Price
$2,500. Call G. H. Grabenhorst, Jr.

HOLLYWOOD DISTRICT
1 bdrms, hdwd. firs., flreplace.lge.

kitchen, full basmt, nice yard. Price
$8,750. Call Roy Ferris. .- 2 BDRM. HOME

Nice home on corner lot, full basmt.
ft garage. $7,300. Pretty house, excep-
tionally clean, hdwd. firs, thruout. close
in location. $7,000. Call Peter Ceieer.

GRABENH0RST
Phone

$ GOOD PROPERTIES

$4850
B.R. home. 11 yrs. old. full bsmt.

rage, chicken house, or 1 ac. Terms.
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